SHELLEY ANDERSON

HARBOUR LIFE
IN THE ENGINE ROOM
24 JUL- 16 OCT

LIST OF WORKS

A variety of works ranging from hand shaped bronze, metal work sculptures and acrylic

paintings. Paintings come with the display frame.
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Title

QOil Slick
Big Tide
Sand Bar

Rusty Paint, Hard Up Against The
Harbour Wall

Newlyn Harbour

Wave Form (1)

Newlyn Quay From Memory (1)
Newlyn Quay From Memory (2)

The Defiant Moby Dick Of Crabs
(1712)

The Golden Ray

Flow State, Neon Sunset 1

Flow State, Neon Sunset 2

The Perception Of Time Dilation 1
The Perception Of Time Dilation 2
Mr Octopus (1/1)

The Golden Shark (1/10)

Water Over The Rocks
Golden Flow State (1/10)
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Size
(unframed)
64 x 90cm
70 x 90cm
100 x 68cm
100 x 100cm

56 x 101cm
45 x 30cm
49 x 26cm
26 x 43cm

35x35x
35cm

63 x 65cm
100 x 76cm
100 x 76cm
M4 x 84cm
M4 x 73cm
19 x19 cm

57 x57cm
56 x50 cm
100 x 76 cm

GE

Wall
price

£3500
£3900
£4200
£6000

£3500
£2000
£800
£800
£5000

£2000
£3500
£3500
£3500
£3500
£2000

£2500
£2500
£2400

For more details or images of the works please contact Emilie Swann (Visitor Experience
Officer) emilie.swann@newlynartgallery.co.uk or call 01736 363715

cay, | Supported using public funding by

£ e
< =
oo

LOTTERY FUNDED

ARTS COUNCIL  CORNWALL
ENGLAND COUNCIL

1N

providing funding



