## SHELLEY ANDERSON HARBOUR LIFE IN THE ENGINE ROOM 24 JUL – 16 OCT



## LIST OF WORKS

A variety of works ranging from hand shaped bronze, metal work sculptures and acrylic paintings. Paintings come with the display frame.

	Title	Size (unframed)	Wall price
1.	Oil Slick	64 x 90cm	£3500
2.	Big Tide	70 x 90cm	£3900
3.	Sand Bar	100 x 68cm	£4200
4.	Rusty Paint, Hard Up Against The Harbour Wall	100 x 100cm	£6000
5.	Newlyn Harbour	56 x 101cm	£3500
6.	Wave Form (1)	45 x 30cm	£2000
7.	Newlyn Quay From Memory (1)	49 x 26cm	£800
8.	Newlyn Quay From Memory (2)	26 x 43cm	£800
9.	The Defiant Moby Dick Of Crabs (1/12)	35 x 35 x 35cm	£5000
10.	The Golden Ray	63 x 65cm	£2000
11.	Flow State, Neon Sunset 1	100 x 76cm	£3500
12.	Flow State, Neon Sunset 2	100 x 76cm	£3500
13.	The Perception Of Time Dilation 1	114 x 84cm	£3500
14.	The Perception Of Time Dilation 2	114 x 73cm	£3500
15.	Mr Octopus (1/1)	19 x 19 cm	£2000
16.	The Golden Shark (1/10)	57 x 57 cm	£2500
17.	Water Over The Rocks	56 x 50 cm 100 x 76 cm	£2500 £2400
18.	Golden Flow State (1/10)	IUU X /O LIII	£2400

For more details or images of the works please contact Emilie Swann (Visitor Experience Officer) emilie.swann@newlynartgallery.co.uk or call 01736 363715



